
KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.A. in History    Academic Session: 2023-2024

 [  Home University ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

KUDDUS SK OA  70.60 UR - PCK23ACHSMA016733 1

SABIRUL MONDAL OA  66.40 UR - PCK23ACHSMA018334 2

ABANISH PAL UR  82.00 URK23ACHSMA000565 3

PRIYA DAFADAR OB  80.30 URK23ACHSMA010893 4

RAHAMATULLA SHAIKH OA  79.90 URK23ACHSMA010390 5

ANINDITA MANDAL SC  79.90 URK23ACHSMA007715 6

SOMOSHREE BISWAS UR  79.60 URK23ACHSMA002978 7

REHENA PARVIN UR  79.40 URK23ACHSMA012881 8

AYAN BANERJEE UR  79.30 URK23ACHSMA002852 9

SUJATA PAL OB  79.10 URK23ACHSMA013416 10

BHASWATI DUTTA OB  79.00 URK23ACHSMA009664 11

NARGIS KHATUN UR  79.00 URK23ACHSMA013309 12

SHIMUL BISWAS SC  79.00 URK23ACHSMA004644 13

DEBASISH DUTTA UR  78.90 URK23ACHSMA017904 14

SOHIDUL SEKH OA  78.40 URK23ACHSMA010646 15

SNEHA DEY BISWAS UR  78.40 URK23ACHSMA011915 16

MD ATIKUZZAMAN OA  78.10 URK23ACHSMA015732 17

WAHID REJA OA  78.10 URK23ACHSMA006579 18

PRATIMA PRAMANIK SC  78.00 URK23ACHSMA013737 19

PIYALI DAS UR  77.70 URK23ACHSMA012436 20

NAYAN SARKAR SC  77.70 URK23ACHSMA016810 21

SANDIPAN DAS SC  77.70 URK23ACHSMA000618 22

SOHEL RANA UR  77.70 URK23ACHSMA007951 23

SHARMIN KHATUN OA  77.60 URK23ACHSMA012606 24

RAJESH MONDAL UR  77.60 URK23ACHSMA013566 25

JONIKA KHATUN OA  77.40 URK23ACHSMA008198 26

SAHABUL SEKH UR  77.40 URK23ACHSMA011175 27

RUSTANA KHATUN UR  77.30 URK23ACHSMA016469 28

PURBASHA GHOSH UR  77.10 URK23ACHSMA001800 29

RIYA MONDAL OA  77.10 URK23ACHSMA003818 30

SATHI HALDER SC  77.00 URK23ACHSMA015995 31

RAKESH DHAR UR  76.90 URK23ACHSMA007981 32

SASWATI GHOSH OB  76.90 URK23ACHSMA003371 33
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The documents submitted online by the above **  Marked (with red color) applicants are in "Hold Status" plese contact university with  proper documents .



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.A. in History    Academic Session: 2023-2024

 [  Home University ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

BRISTI DUTTA UR  76.60 URK23ACHSMA002619 34

BAPPA JOARDER UR  76.40 URK23ACHSMA006509 35

DEBIKA DEY UR  76.40 URK23ACHSMA006355 36

RITA BISWAS SC  76.30 URK23ACHSMA011884 37

NAFISA SULTANA OA  76.30 URK23ACHSMA006233 38

BISHAL MONDAL SC  76.30 URK23ACHSMA004442 39

SHIBSANKAR PRAMANIK OB  76.30 URK23ACHSMA004208 40

SAMPA MONDAL UR  76.30 URK23ACHSMA009926 41

DEBIKA HALDER SC  76.30 URK23ACHSMA009341 42

NAJNIN NAYEM OA  76.10 URK23ACHSMA014854 43

ZEBA BISWAS OA  76.00 URK23ACHSMA007756 44

AJIJUL SK OA  76.00 URK23ACHSMA009114 45

ROKY GHOSH UR  76.00 URK23ACHSMA012894 46

NINA RANI BISWAS SC  76.00 URK23ACHSMA008688 47

SHRIKANTA SAHA UR  76.00 URK23ACHSMA011591 48

DIPASHREE BISWAS UR  75.90 URK23ACHSMA007720 49

BARUN MAHATO ST  75.90 URK23ACHSMA004481 50

RAMA MODAK OB  75.70 URK23ACHSMA005810 51

PRITHA NATH UR  75.70 URK23ACHSMA003786 52

RIMI BISWAS UR  75.60 URK23ACHSMA009296 53

PRAGGA MONDAL SC  75.60 URK23ACHSMA009876 54

PULAK SARKAR SC  75.60 URK23ACHSMA009994 55

SUKDEB KUNDU UR  75.60 URK23ACHSMA009117 56

SIRIN SABNAM OA  75.40 URK23ACHSMA015294 57

ANINDITA SAHA UR  75.40 URK23ACHSMA014418 58

ALIA KHATUN OA  75.40 URK23ACHSMA010149 59

2

The documents submitted online by the above **  Marked (with red color) applicants are in "Hold Status" plese contact university with  proper documents .



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ ST ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.A. in History    Academic Session: 2023-2024

 [  Home University ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

BARUN MAHATO ST  75.90 STK23ACHSMA004481 1

NIRALA KISKU ST  67.70 STK23ACHSMA009186 2
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The documents submitted online by the above **  Marked (with red color) applicants are in "Hold Status" plese contact university with  proper documents .



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ SC ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.A. in History    Academic Session: 2023-2024

 [  Home University ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

ANINDITA MANDAL SC  79.90 SCK23ACHSMA007715 1

SHIMUL BISWAS SC  79.00 SCK23ACHSMA004644 2

PRATIMA PRAMANIK SC  78.00 SCK23ACHSMA013737 3

NAYAN SARKAR SC  77.70 SCK23ACHSMA016810 4

SANDIPAN DAS SC  77.70 SCK23ACHSMA000618 5

SATHI HALDER SC  77.00 SCK23ACHSMA015995 6

RITA BISWAS SC  76.30 SCK23ACHSMA011884 7

BISHAL MONDAL SC  76.30 SCK23ACHSMA004442 8

DEBIKA HALDER SC  76.30 SCK23ACHSMA009341 9

NINA RANI BISWAS SC  76.00 SCK23ACHSMA008688 10

PRAGGA MONDAL SC  75.60 SCK23ACHSMA009876 11

PULAK SARKAR SC  75.60 SCK23ACHSMA009994 12

AYANTIKA BALA SC  75.30 SCK23ACHSMA007087 13

ANWESHA DAS SC  75.10 SCK23ACHSMA018516 14

POULAMI BISWAS SC  75.10 SCK23ACHSMA011072 15

RUPA BALA SC  75.00 SCK23ACHSMA009530 16

SARBANI BALA SC  75.00 SCK23ACHSMA010068 17

BARNALI MONDAL SC  75.00 SCK23ACHSMA014004 18

DISHA SARKAR SC  74.90 SCK23ACHSMA014239 19

SAGAR MONDAL SC  74.90 SCK23ACHSMA007163 20

SUBHAM ROY SC  74.60 SCK23ACHSMA014356 21

SUPARNA DHALI SC  74.60 SCK23ACHSMA003883 22

MANAS HALDER SC  74.40 SCK23ACHSMA010455 23

TAPASI DAS SC  74.40 SCK23ACHSMA010998 24

SABRATA DAS SC  74.40 SCK23ACHSMA002912 25

SAIKAT PRAMANICK SC  74.30 SCK23ACHSMA011029 26

SUJATA SAHA SC  74.30 SCK23ACHSMA009643 27

SUBRATA MANDAL SC  73.90 SCK23ACHSMA018811 28
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The documents submitted online by the above **  Marked (with red color) applicants are in "Hold Status" plese contact university with  proper documents .



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ OB ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.A. in History    Academic Session: 2023-2024

 [  Home University ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

PRIYA DAFADAR OB  80.30 OBK23ACHSMA010893 1

SUJATA PAL OB  79.10 OBK23ACHSMA013416 2

BHASWATI DUTTA OB  79.00 OBK23ACHSMA009664 3

SASWATI GHOSH OB  76.90 OBK23ACHSMA003371 4

SHIBSANKAR PRAMANIK OB  76.30 OBK23ACHSMA004208 5

RAMA MODAK OB  75.70 OBK23ACHSMA005810 6

MAMANI PAL OB  75.40 OBK23ACHSMA018046 7

JAYA DAS OB  75.30 OBK23ACHSMA005646 8

RITU SAMADDER OB  75.10 OBK23ACHSMA014368 9
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The documents submitted online by the above **  Marked (with red color) applicants are in "Hold Status" plese contact university with  proper documents .



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ OA ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.A. in History    Academic Session: 2023-2024

 [  Home University ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

KUDDUS SK OA  70.60 OA - PCK23ACHSMA016733 1

RAHAMATULLA SHAIKH OA  79.90 OAK23ACHSMA010390 2

SOHIDUL SEKH OA  78.40 OAK23ACHSMA010646 3

MD ATIKUZZAMAN OA  78.10 OAK23ACHSMA015732 4

WAHID REJA OA  78.10 OAK23ACHSMA006579 5

SHARMIN KHATUN OA  77.60 OAK23ACHSMA012606 6

JONIKA KHATUN OA  77.40 OAK23ACHSMA008198 7

RIYA MONDAL OA  77.10 OAK23ACHSMA003818 8

NAFISA SULTANA OA  76.30 OAK23ACHSMA006233 9

NAJNIN NAYEM OA  76.10 OAK23ACHSMA014854 10

ZEBA BISWAS OA  76.00 OAK23ACHSMA007756 11

AJIJUL SK OA  76.00 OAK23ACHSMA009114 12

SIRIN SABNAM OA  75.40 OAK23ACHSMA015294 13
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The documents submitted online by the above **  Marked (with red color) applicants are in "Hold Status" plese contact university with  proper documents .



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.A. in History    Academic Session: 2023-2024

 [  Other University ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

ROHAN BALA SC  69.40 UR - PCK23ACHSMA005696 1

SUFEIA KHATUN OA  93.13 UR**K23ACHSMA018024 2

RUPSONA KHATUN OA  91.00 UR**K23ACHSMA005911 3

SANJOY RABIDAS SC  90.60 URK23ACHSMA000366 4

SUNIL RANG SC  90.00 UR**K23ACHSMA004414 5

SOMEN DAS SC  88.40 URK23ACHSMA005554 6

BEAUTY DAS UR  87.60 URK23ACHSMA005672 7

SAHANA SULTANA UR  87.60 URK23ACHSMA011481 8

SUBHADIP MANNA UR  87.40 URK23ACHSMA013707 9

MOUMITA DAS UR  87.40 UR**K23ACHSMA001492 10

CHAYAN ROY SC  86.70 UR**K23ACHSMA003783 11

BHRIGU HALDER SC  86.40 URK23ACHSMA010743 12

TITLI DAS UR  86.30 URK23ACHSMA015372 13

RUPALI SINGH UR  86.00 URK23ACHSMA008428 14

NASIMA KHATUN SHEKH OA  85.75 UR**K23ACHSMA013068 15
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The documents submitted online by the above **  Marked (with red color) applicants are in "Hold Status" plese contact university with  proper documents .



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ ST ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.A. in History    Academic Session: 2023-2024

 [  Other University ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

ANJALI MANDI ST  80.40 STK23ACHSMA015603 1

MOUSUMI HEMBRAM ST  80.00 STK23ACHSMA018337 2
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The documents submitted online by the above **  Marked (with red color) applicants are in "Hold Status" plese contact university with  proper documents .



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ SC ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.A. in History    Academic Session: 2023-2024

 [  Other University ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SANJOY RABIDAS SC  90.60 SCK23ACHSMA000366 1

SUNIL RANG SC  90.00 SC**K23ACHSMA004414 2

SOMEN DAS SC  88.40 SCK23ACHSMA005554 3

CHAYAN ROY SC  86.70 SC**K23ACHSMA003783 4

BHRIGU HALDER SC  86.40 SCK23ACHSMA010743 5

PRERANA SARKAR SC  84.90 SCK23ACHSMA001639 6

OINDRILA DAS SC  84.69 SCK23ACHSMA018419 7
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The documents submitted online by the above **  Marked (with red color) applicants are in "Hold Status" plese contact university with  proper documents .



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ OB ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.A. in History    Academic Session: 2023-2024

 [  Other University ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SAYAN GHOSH OB  84.00 OB**K23ACHSMA003372 1

SADHANA GHOSH OB  83.90 OBK23ACHSMA018605 2
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The documents submitted online by the above **  Marked (with red color) applicants are in "Hold Status" plese contact university with  proper documents .



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ OA ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.A. in History    Academic Session: 2023-2024

 [  Other University ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SUFEIA KHATUN OA  93.13 OA**K23ACHSMA018024 1

RUPSONA KHATUN OA  91.00 OA**K23ACHSMA005911 2

NASIMA KHATUN SHEKH OA  85.75 OA**K23ACHSMA013068 3
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The documents submitted online by the above **  Marked (with red color) applicants are in "Hold Status" plese contact university with  proper documents .



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ EW ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.A. in History    Academic Session: 2023-2024

 [  Other University ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

RONI BISWAS EW  83.30 EWK23ACHSMA006671 1

SANTANU KAR EW  77.19 EWK23ACHSMA005936 2
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The documents submitted online by the above **  Marked (with red color) applicants are in "Hold Status" plese contact university with  proper documents .


